COMUNIDAD/EQUIPO
CANTABRIA
UNIDOS POR UN RETO
2017 T Oscar Negrete Incera
2017 T Jairo Garcia Fernandez
2017 T Alfonso Castanedo Trujillo
2017 T Aaron Zubieta Salcinces
2017 S Valentin Azcona Zapico
2017 T Rafael Diaz Alvarado
2017 T Jose Angel Fernandez Callejo
2017 T Jose Antonio Fernandez Hervia
2017 S Jose Maria Garcia Saiz
2017 T Cesar Perez Negueruela

DIREC. Miguel A. Moradillo Gonzalez

C.C. TXIPIS-SALCEDO

2017 T David Madrazo Muela

2017 T Javier Madrazo Muela

2017 T Javier Muela Herrera

2017 T Edorta Gorostiza Mediavilla

2017 T Sergio Gomez Gutierrez

2017 T Enrique Bardon Gonzalez

2017 T David Garcia Vega

2017 T Sergio Fernandez Tejerina

2017 T Pedro Pefia Gomez

2017 T Jose Antonio Martinez Fernandez

2017 T Mario Rodriguez Llano

2017 S Ruben Moras Gomez
DIREC. Ruben Madrazo Muela

coooIﬂIm. th wIM_‘.

BEN2010
2017 T Borja Fernandez Herrera
2017 T Jose Ignacio Martinez Lopez
2017 T Francisco Javier Pérez Garcia
2017 T Juan Manuel Gutiérrez Garcia
2017 T Cesar Bravo Ruiz
2017 T David Saenz Diaz
2017 T Oscar Pérez Moncalean
150 2017 T Mario Gutiérrez Alba
2017 T Alberto Garcia Campo

-
o

11 2017 T Francisco Moreno Yedra
- 322 2017 T Jose Manuel Exposito Fernandez
LASTRA TEAM BIKES
- 323 2017 T Emilio Lastra Herreria
12 2017 T Jose Luis Macho Fuentecilla
13 2017 T Javier Morante Ortega
14 2017 T Israel Lastra Pérez
15 2017 T Alberto Saiz Soto
16 2017 T Alberto Manuel Alvarez Vega
324 2017 T Arturo Garcia Casabal
17 2017 T Alberto Fernandez Pereda
18 2017 T Sergio Aspirez Navaridas
325 2017 D Xabier de Miguel Lumo
19 2017 D Javier Alonso Rumayor
BIRE Jorge lastra Herreria
PEDALEAMOS.COM
. 326 2017 T Unai Colomo Gonzalez
20 2017 T Natxo Merino
P.C. MARIO GONZALEZ
151 2017 T David Gutierrez Palacios

21 2017 T Miguel Arsie del Barrio

CATEGOR

Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 60
Master 30
DIRECTOR

Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
DIRECTOR

Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Open

Master 40
Master 30
Master 40

Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 30
DIRECTOR

Master 40
Master 30

Open
Master 30



152

153
22
23

25
26

27
28
29
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155
38
156
39
157
158

2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T

2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 D
2017 T

2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T

2017 D
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T

2017 T
2017 T
2017 D

DIREC.

2017 D
2017 D
2017 D
2017 D
2017 D
2017 D

DIREC.

2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 D

DIREC.

DIREC.

DIREC.

DIREC.

Jose Manuel Gonzalez Salas
Manuel Gonzalez Diez

Ivan Diaz Alvarez

Alejandro Cuesta Martinez
Luis Manuel Cobo Ruiz

DIREC. Jose Hurtado Sanchez

PAIS VASCO
SPIUK MASTER - BH
Ifiigo Burgos Segura

Jesls Manuel de Castro Lombera

Sergio Turuelo Vazquez
Carlos Fernandez Blanco
Aitor Etxeguren Escudero
Roberto Lopez Ruiz

Francisco Javier Moreno Gimenez

Axier Bajo Diez
Juanjo Jose Gonzalez Borda

GNG-MASTER TEAM

Jorge Saez Mate

Gorka Rosillo Garcia
Eduardo Gonzalez de Ubieta
Zigor Ceballos Arrizabalaga
Israel Gonzalez Roldan
lakes Guisasola Zuazo
Alberto Ligero Lopez

Igor Leibar Ugalde

CLUB CICLISTA UBK TEAM
David Loureiro Juez

David Alonso Vasquez

Luis Javier Parga Sainz
Aitor Cuevas Lopez

Jorge Gonzalez Alvarez

FISIK MEDIOLANUM

Jose Ignacio Parada Vazquez
Mikel Nufez Gurtubay

Asier Egia Ugalde

URDULIZKOTROPELA
Xabier Ganuza Frances
Pablo Uriarte Arri

Ibai Jauregui Isasi

Borja Cabero Igual

Mikel Ugarte Gamboa

Jose Elias Fernandez Fornos

ZAMAKOA ZONA BIKE
Josu Pena Hernandez
Alain Etxabe Pagai
Javier Montilla Nogales
David Busto Portillo
Gorka Hidalgo Vico

Jon Pena Hernaez

GALICIA

Open
Master 40
Open
Master 30
Master 30
DIRECTOR

Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 30
Master 50
DIRECTOR

Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 40

Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Master 40

Master 40
Master 30
Master 30

Master 30
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Open

Master 40

Open
Master 30
Open
Master 30
Open
Open



43
44

54
55

161

58

59

2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T

2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 S
2017 S
2017 D

NORINVER CYCLING TEAM
Manuel Vazquez Castro

Enrique Garcia Gonzalez

Alberto Garcia Gonzalez

Gonzalo Aguiar Martinez

Edelmiro Martinez Roza

Felix Dominguez Dominguez
Teodoro Luis Casaba Otiz de Landaluce
Miguel Angel Andrés Garcia
Fernando Gonzalez Mufioz

Jesus Miguel Lopez Doriga Herrera
Raul Portillo Salbamando

DIREC. Elias Vazquez Castro

ASTURIAS

CLUB CYCLING ASTUR DE LA Uz
Jose Maria Hernandez Fernandez
Alfredo Garcia Coto

Juan Manuel Toribio Antufia
Roberto Perez Frade

Jose Miguel Vazquez Gémez

Aaron Lopez ViAa

Manfredo Jose Vega Sastre

Jose Manuel Gonzalez Suarez

DIREC. Vicente Merino Valles

2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T

DIREC.

2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 D
2017 S

2017 T
2017 T
2017 T

DIREC.

2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T

PICOS DE ASTURIAS
Raul Fernandez Perez
David Fernandez Perez
Eugenio Tufion Alvarado
Daniel Arguelles Alvarez
Juan L. Diaz Bermudez

UNO DI NOI GRUPO DEPORTIVO
Miguel Angel Colunga Ordofiez
Pablo Menendez Menendez
Alfredo Pérez Lopez

Carlos Redondo Huerta

Adan Serrato Llano

CASTILLA Y LEON

HYD DEPORTIVO

Marino Fernandez Herrero
David Postigo Gonzalez

Luis Angel Vazquez Gonzalez

CORREDORES INDIVIDUALES
Roberto Garcia Lamela

Ifaki Garro Altonaga
Alexander Bilbao Garaizar
Alfonso Ruiz Hernandez
Ander Meabe Garcia

Alfredro Ruiz Crespo

Aurelio Rodriguez Sierra

Eloy Barja Fernandez
Guillermo Gutierrez Escagedo
Ivan Villar Remuifian

Iker Cerdefio Ubieta
Francisco Javier Giraldo Cruz
Jose Maria Dufiabeitia

Miguel Baraidar Argota

Master 40
Master 40
Master 40
Master 50
Master 40
Master 30
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 50
Master 40
DIRECTOR

Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Master 50
Master 30
Master 50
Master 30
DIRECTOR

Master 30
Open

Master 30
Master 30
Master 40

Master 30
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30

Master 30
Master 30
Master 40

Master 50
Master 40
Open

Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Open

Master 40
Master 40
Master 30
Master 50
Master 40
Master 30
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2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 S
2017 S
2017 D
2017 D
2017 D
2017 D
2017 D
2017 T
2017 T
2017

2017 T
2017 S
2017 T
2017 S
2017 S
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 D
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T
2017 T

Sebastian Rodriguez Llaca
Ruben Garcia Fernandez
Sergio Gonzalez Ahedo
Victor Merino Fernandez
Jaime Cobo Cobo

Raul Gémez Del Rio

lagoba lzaga Furundarena
Ruben Merino Hernandez
Jorge Martin Rodriguez
Alberto Gonzalez Fernandez
jon Ozkoidi Mentxaka

Jon Oifaki Ubieta ortiz
Andoni Agirre Bibao

David solana Gutierrez
Rafael Pérez San Jose
Adrian Marques Bejarano
Alejandro Carnicero Gonzalez
Carlos caravias Irazola

Juan Manuel Martinez Serrrano
Jesus Angel Garcia Requejo
Miguel Angel Segurado Martin
Miguel Gutierrez Pereda
Joseba Pérez pérez

Juan Alberto Vigil 16pez
Fabian Garcia Rodriguez
Javier Castafo Villar

Borja Martinez Rodriguez
Angel saiz Gutierrez

Jonatan Correa Salazar

Master 40
Master 30
Master 50
Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Open

Master 40
Open

Master 40
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 40
Master 30
Master 40
Master 40
Master 60
Master 40
Master 30
Master 30
Master 30



